

PAGE 12 4

### Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H050002853673)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Divi	ision	of	Corp	ore	ation	15			
				-			05-03	83		
From:			•		~			0.01	00100	* ****

ON SERVICE COMPANY
195
1000
1575
;

# FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

I.D. TECHNOLOGY CORP.



2	FILE	No.788	12/14	'05	02:53	ID:CSC
	C	SC				

FAX:850 558 1515 PAGE 21 1 12/14 105 15155 NU.552 03/04 2002

12/13/08 C TUE 15:24 FAX

PRO MACH INC.

H05000285367 3

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

I.D.	Technology	Corp.
------	------------	-------

1. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

exas		3. <u>75</u>	2280573	
iale or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)	
05-05-198	39	5. Pe	petust	
(Date	of incorporation)	α	huration: Year corp, will cease to exist or "perpetu	al")
pon filin	tg			
			orida, if prior to registration) P.S., to determine penalty liability)	
51 Franklin Dj	ive, FL Worth, TX 76106			
	(Principal office	addrose	)	
51 Franklin Dr	ive, Ft. Worth, TX 76106			
	(Current malling	address	3)	
	of Package ID Equipment ) of corporation authorized in home state	or count	ry to be carried one in state of Floridz)	
(Purpose(s	e) of corporation authorized in home state at address of Florida registered agent: Corporation Service Co	(P.O. E	tox NOT acceptable)	
(Purpose(s Name and <u>stree</u>	s) of corporation authorized in home state at address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. E	tox NOT acceptable)	
(?urpose(s Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	e) of corporation authorized in home state at address of Florida registered agent: Corporation Service Co	(P.O. E	NOT acceptable)	2005
(?urpose(s Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	e) of corporation authorized in home state <u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: <u>Corporation Service Co</u> <u>1201 Hays Street</u>	(P.O. E	tox NOT acceptable)	2005 DEC

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

as its agent

(Registered agent's signature)

FLOID . SAIRAIS IT System Online

SC			12/14 '05 13:56 NO.5	
13/05 - I	UE 15:24 FAX	PRO MACH		⊠∞∞ 10500028536
			T	10300020330
12. Nam	es and business addresses of officers and	/or directors:		
A. DIRI	ICTORS			
Chairman	• •			
Address:				
Vice Chai	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	•		
_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Director.	John Pextos		Brian Kwait C/O Odyssey Investmen	t Parinors
Address:	6279 Tri-Ridge Blvd, Suite 410		280 Park Avenus	
	Loveland, OH 45140		New York, NY 10017	
Director:	William Schult		Craig Staub C/O Odyssey Investmen	it Pariners
Address:	6279 Tri-Ridge Blvd, Suite 410		280 Park Avenue	
	Loveland, OH 45140		New York, NY 10017	
B. OFF	ICERS .			
President	Robert Zuilliof			<u></u>
Address:	2051 Franklin Drive	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Fr. Worth, TX 76106			
Vice Pros	ident: John Paxton	<u></u>	، مربق المربق ا	
	6279 Tri-Ridge Blvd, Suite 410		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Loveland, OH 45140			
Secretary	, William Schult			
	6279 Tri-Ridge Blvd, Suite 410			
	Loveland, OH 45140			
Address;				
	If necessary, you may stigoh an addendr	2	on listing additional officers and/or mber 12 of the application)	directors,
14	(Typed or printed name :	Nitecton	r	

•

FLOID - NORRO C T System Online

7

٠

H05000285367 3

### FILE No.788 12/14 '05 02:54 ID:CSC

FAX:850 558 1515 PAGE 4/

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697

. . . .



105000289201 Roger Williams Secretary of State

4

## Office of the Secretary of State

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles Of Incorporation for I.D. TECHNOLOGY CORP. (filing number: 111330300), a Domestic Business Corporation, was filed in this office on May 05, 1989.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on December 14, 2005.



Roger Williams Secretary of State  $\mathbf{b}$ င္ဘာ ť

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709

TTY: 7-1-1 Document: 111626440003 H05000285367 **3**